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Delight Through Connections
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= gt PCB Connector Plug, Spring clamp Connection
Rt PCB Connector Plug
FZRRIEEE (mm) 7.62
FTmEE Orange(default)
5 Yl Spring clamp Connection
BEHR N Without
FmEE (mm) 7.62xP-1.04
FmEE (mm) 274
TReE (mm) 8.4
PR SR PR R EL 02~24
B Single level
MRUE R
BB PA
BN RLE R I
PRIAZL - FFEUL4 VO
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SEM#R
SHERHEER

EFERE-TEC

ANEEBIT (A)

BEERE (1I/2)(V)

BMELE (11/2)(V)

BMEERE (1I1/3)(V)

e B E (1/2)(KV)

BE P EHEBE (1/2)(KV)

e pEEBE (111/3)(KV)

&/VERSEEE BN (mm?2)

RAERSLEHER (mm?)
BN\ SEBEEER (mMm?)

il

BEAFZMSLBEEBER (mm?)
ZUSHEaER - s/ ERREF (mm?2)
ZUSLBEEET - FRXERERF (mm?)
ZUESLEaEER - &)ERMLZE T (mm?)
ZUSLEAER - RAERTMLSZTE T (Mm?)

BEEHEEHERN _REMSLE ROV NEERNEZ R
F (mm?2)

E—?*Qﬂ)ﬂz@fr N REMS L RANEERNLZ I
mm?2

FILKE (mm)

\

EERE-UL

BER K (UL/CULRA&EBA)(V)
EiE R (UL/CULFRAEBA)(A)
R E (UL/CULFRAEDA)(V)
BERR (UL/CULAR/AEDA)(A)
=/ NMERS % (AWG) - FFaUL/CUL
S AERSLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
~NZRSLAWG) - FEUL/CUL
SAZERSLAWG) - FFaUL/CUL
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Delight Through Connections
Copper Alloy

Tinned

24

1000
630
400

0.2
25
0.2
2.5
0.25
15
0.25
15
0.5

0.5

8~9

300
15
300
10
28
12
28
12
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Delight Through Connections

FiEBE1P YES
e LERE (°C) 115
RETIERE (°C) -40
ULIANIES
£ ZSEEBA (AWG) 28~12
ZEEBEBA (V) 300
ENE B (A) 15
Z£ZSEEDA (AWG) 28~12
ZEBEDA (V) 300
BEERRDA (A) 10
CULIANIES#
ZXSEEBA (AWG) 28~12
ZNEEREBA (V) 300
BEERBA (A) 15
£ ZSEEDAH (AWG) 28~12
ZMERKEDA (V) 300
BE R DA (A) 10
VDEIANIES %
£EZBE (mm?2) 0.25~1.5
BMEEBE (V) 1000
ZNEERTR (A) 24
[iE1
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Delight Through Connections
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